
FOR LEASE FLEX/OFFICE

GENESEE COMMERCIAL GROUP, LLC  |  710 KIPLING STREET, SUITE 403  |  LAKEWOOD, COLORADO  80215  |  WWW.GCGCRE.COM

T. BLAKE ROGERS
tblakerogers@gcgcre.com  |  720.530.5788

JAMIE MACBETH
jmacbeth@gcgcre.com  |  720.476.5229

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

• Building remodeled in 2019

• Individual suite entry

• Two 10x10 roll-up doors in warehouse

• On-site property management

• Restroom and kitchen in suite

• Easy access to W. Colfax & 6th Avenue

PROPERTY FEATURES PROPERTY SPECIFICATIONS

8345 W. 16TH AVENUE
Lakewood, Colorado 80215

Available: Unit B - Office Space 805 SF

Availability: Immediate 

Lease Rate: Unit B $16.00/SF 

Year Built: Renovated in 2019

Stories: One

Building Size: 3,543 SF

*Rate does not include janitorial services



8345 W. 16TH AVENUE
Lakewood, Colorado 80215

No warranty or representation is made as to the accuracy of the foregoing information. Terms of sale or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal without notice.

GENESEE COMMERCIAL GROUP, LLC  |  710 KIPLING STREET, SUITE 403  |  LAKEWOOD, COLORADO  80215  |  WWW.GCGCRE.COM

T. BLAKE ROGERS
tblakerogers@gcgcre.com  |  720.530.5788

JAMIE MACBETH
jmacbeth@gcgcre.com  |  720.476.5229

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:

48'-7"

up

NN

F

upup

10
' x

10
'd

riv
e

-i
n

ov
er

he
ad

do
or

10
'x

10
'd

riv
e

-i
n

ov
er

he
ad

do
or

60'-0"

26'-0"

93'-4"

up

up
36'-6"

6'-0"

32'-1"

27'-4"

HWHW

5'-10"

20'-1"

furnace
equipme

nt

a/ca/c
cra wl space

access

drive way concrete slab/parking

25x29

19x30

9x11

9x5

9x1612x13

5x
7

12x10

13x32

10x12

7x5

13x11
18x13

14x12

8345 West 16 th Avenue

0.0 ft. 6.0 ft. 10.0 ft. 20.0 ft.0.0 ft. 6.0 ft. 10.0 ft. 20.0 ft.

approx. 2,756 s.f. + 780 s.f. garage

up

25x55 29

19x99 30

9x11

9x5

12x22 10

up

FLEX SPACE
1,429 SF

HW
10x00 12

7x5

13x33 11
18x88 13

14x44 12

OWNER OCCUPIED

9x1612x22 13

5x
7

13x33 32

OFFICE 
SPACE
805 SF

FLEX SPACE
1,429 SF
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(No Janitorial)

OFFICE SPACE
805 SF
$16.00/SF FSG
(No Janitorial)


